Budapesti K6zjegyzoi Kamara

2016. évi kéltségvetés beszamol6 - Tény

BEVETELEK

2015. évi maradvany
Kamarai hozzajarulas
Egyéb bevételek
OSSZESEN:

KIADASOK

BKK Iroda

Kamarai mikodés
Tarsadalmi kapcsolatok
Tovabbképzés

Egyéb

OSSZESEN:

eFt
46 227
55 684
10 703
112 614

eFt
37 189
8 317
12719
311
1 685
60 221



